
Sunday, January 15I Y yeh 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 Orchestral Music
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICESt. Mark’s Church
Preacher: Archdeacon A. E. PrebbleOrganist: A, Pascoe12. Sp.m. Light Orchestras and Ballads1.0 Dinner Music2.°0 "Landmarks of Britain: CaernarvonCastle," by E. Morgan Humphreys 0)(BBC Programme)2.30 Ossy Renardy
2.45 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)3. 0 London Studio ConcertBBC Northern Orchestra
Overture: Yeomen of the Guard

SullivanFantasia on an old Welsh Melody
HughesBallet: The Perfect Fool Holst8.30 Choral Music

Huddersfield Choral Soclety, with theLiverpool Philharmonic OrchestraThe Hymn of Jesus HolstOxford Bach Choir and the London Sym-phony Orchestra
Blest Pair of Sirens Parry4.2 In the Words of Shakespeare(BBC Programme)4.16 Symphonic Musie6. 0 Children’s Song Service6. 0 Carnegie Hall (Voice of AmericaProgramme)

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMMEBrass Band Concert
Fairey Aviation Works BandAcademic Festival Overture

Brahms-WrightBeaufighters JohnstoneSlavonic Dance No, 8 Dvorak-WrightSelection: BritilodiaGrand Massed Brass Bands
Knightsbridge March CoatesMilestones of MelodyThe Mosquitoes Parade WhitneySong of the Marines arr. MacKenzieMarch of the King’s Men Plater8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Overseas News9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maort9.38 The Philharmonia Orchestra, con-ducted by Issy Dobrowen
Serenade in C » ‘TohaikovskiJoan Hammond (soprano) with the Liy-erpool Philharmonic OrchestraTatiana’s Letter Scene ("EugeneOnegin’’) Tchaikovski11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

l Y C 880 ke. 341m,
6. 0 p.m. A Light Concert8.0 "Old Wives’ Tale"

(BBC Programme)8.30 Symphonic MusicThe Philadelphia Orchestra conducted byEugene Ormandy
Symphony No. 5 in R Minor ("NewWorld’) Dvorak9.10 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)Lullaby ; WagnerIn Sleep Liszt9.18 Malcuzynski (plano) and the Phil-harmonia Orchestra conducted by WalterSusskind

bConcerto No. ¢ in A Liszt9.38 The Cincinnati
auphony Orches-tra conducted by Eugene oossensSuite: Der Rosenkavalier R. Strauss10. 0 Close down

J Y [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
10. O a.m. Sacred Selections10.15 Huddersfield Choral] Society withthe Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestraand, soloists
"Elijah"? (Part I) Mendelssohn10.45 Sunday Morning Concert12. O Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Melody Fair

|3. 0 Hospital Request Session.5. 0 Radio Bandstand :

6.30 Great Violinists: Fritz Kreisler6. 0 Orchestral Concert
6.30 "Twenty Years’ After"(BBC Programme)7. 0 Family Hour ‘8.0 Music To British Films
8.30 Concert Platform: Great Artists of
Today :

8. 0 Holiday For Song9.30 ee On Music10. 0 Close down

UON) 970 ke. 309 m.
8. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Familiar Music
9.15 Albert Sandler Trio
10. 0 Pirouette: Ballet Music
10.16 Karen Kemple and Bob Hannon(vocal duettists)
10.30 The Written Word

(BBC Production)
10.45 Musical Comedy
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Review of Evening Programmes |

6.35 Pinocchio"
6.45 "Missie Ling," dramatised folk— for Children, written by Ruthark
7. 0 The World’s Classics:
The Halle Orchestra conducted by JohnBarbirolli
Suite: The Mastersingers of Nurem-
burg Wagner7.30 Musio in the Salon8.0 Family Favourites8.15 Dickens’s Characters
(BBC Programme)

8.45 Armchair Melodies9. 4 Recital
10. 4 In Quiet Mood10.23 Epilogue

(BBC Production)10.80 Close down

IPX 1310 ke. 229 m.
8. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Star: Harold Williams
(baritone)9.15 For the Pianist8.30 "Window on France": Picture oflife and working conditions in FranceToday

(BBC Programme) |10.30 Follow the Band10.48 Tenor Time
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners7. 0 "The Man of Property

(BBC4d ropuiar Classics
8. 0 Time For Music

(BBC Programme)
8.30 "Looking at Britain: Kent," by D.F. Aitken

(BBC Production)
8.45 MAURICE LARSEN emsEight Gipsy Songs, Op. 1 Brahms(A Studio Recital)Weather Report
Music from the Ballet

iy Ballads Old and New0. 0 When Day Is Done0.23 Epilogue
(BBC Production)10.30 Close down
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\ vf 74 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. O Light Recitals10. 0 Hymns We Know
10.16 This Week’s Conductor: ConstantLambert
be ae Richard Leibert (organ)11.30 The Music of Alfredo Antonini12. 0 .These You Have Loved12.35 p.m. Songs of Romance1.0 Dinner Music
2. 0 This is London

(BBC Programme)
2.30 The Torch of Freedom: William
,. Cobbett3. 0 The Henry Wood Promenade Con-certs
Overture in D Minor
Coronation Anthem: "The King shall"Rejoice"
Suite from Water Music
Rec, and Aria "Arm, Arm, Ye Brave,"from Judas Maccabaeus Handel
(The second half of this Concert will
be heard next aaa)3.45 #£=‘In Lighter Moo"The Right Thing To Do," @ talkby Prof. Gilbert Murray

Excerpts from the ShowsIn the Steps of Omar Khayyam(NZBS Production)For the Music Lover
Four Centuries of Parliament
_In Reverent Mood
LONDON NEWS :

7.10 METHODIST SERVICE: BainbridgeMemorial Church
Preacher: Rey. T. Carr
Organist: Mrs, TbomasChoirmaster: H. Cater
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8.5 Famous Symphonies
8.30 The Cave Sisters Vocal QuartetThe Lilac Tree Gartian
Kentucky Babe GeibelAbide Thou With Us ProthersBeautiful Isle of Somewhere Fearis8.45 Sunday Evening Talk

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori9.32 Time for Music: Midland Light Or-chestra
10. 0 At End of Day10.23 Epilogue10.30 Close down" Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Early tien, Session
9.30 "James Bowen’s London," a news-
paper man’s picture of London dwringthe last half century

(BBC Programme)10. O Sacred Interlude
10.15 Band Music
10.46 In Quiet Mood
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
12. Bp.m. Melodies You Know1.0 Dinner Music
1 Today in N.Z. History: N.Z. Hill2. 0 Artur Schnabel and Pro Arte Quar-tet
Piano Quintet tn E Flat, Op. 44

; Schumann
2.32 nnReginald Kell and’ Gerald Moore
Fantasiestucke, Op. 73, Nos. 1, 2, and
3 Schumann

2.45 In Quires and Places Where TheySing
3. 0 George Melachrino and his Orch-estra
3.15 "The Written Word: DorothyWordsworth and Ruth Pitter"

(BBC Programme)
3.30 "Out of the Mayerl Bag"
3.45 Reserved4. 0 Organ Music
4.30 "Tt Pulled Out a Plum"
6. 0 Children’s Song Service: "Skipper"
5.45 The Week in, Radio6.15 Salon Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE
St. Gerard’s Church
Preacher: A Redemptorist FatherOrganist: Mrs. K. HarringtonChoirmaster: Mr. L. D. Harrington8.6 EVENING PROGRAMMEclifford Curzon (piano) and the Queen’sHall Orchestra, conducted by Sir Henry.
J. Wood
The "Wanderer" Fantasia

SchubertgLiszt8.26 -MARGOT JEFFERY (mezzo-so-prano)
; (From the Studio)46 Sunday Evening Talk

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maort9.30 Station Notices ‘
-8.32 Philadelphia Orchestra ;

Symphony No. 5, Op. 47 Shostakovich10.149 Concert Hall
11. 0 LONDON NEWs.
11.20 Close down

2 MS 650 ke. 461m.
5. O p.m. Family Favourites :

6. 0, Today in N.Z. History: N.Z. Hill6. & "Great Expectations"
(BBC. Programme)

6.35 Master Music7. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music
; (BBC Programme)‘7.30 The Ladies Entertain .8.0 Play: "The Great byW. Graeme Holder

(NZBS Production)8. 0 Gabriel Faure
Requiem, Op. 48 jL’Horizon Chimerique, Op. 113
Theme and Variations, Op. 7810. 0 Close down ;

VAD) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Fanfare: Brass and MilitaryBand Parade
7.30 "Paul Temple and the SullivanMystery"

(BBC Programme)8.0 "Beauty That Endures"
8.30 ‘Dad and. Dave"
8.43 Melodious Memories
9.0 Hall of Fame Y

9.30 "Crowns of England"
10. O District Weather Report
Close down ;

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.0 Morning Star: Roy Henderson
(baritone)
9.15 Orchestral Half Hour
9.45 Choirs and Hymns
10. O Music for the Pianist
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Ballad Composers
10,46 Music from the Theatre11.0 Close down
‘6.30p.m. For Our Younger. ListenersgKookaburra Stories
6.45 Family Favourites
7. 0 Passing Parade
7.30 Tenor Time
7.465 Instrumental Interlude
8. 0 At Short Notice
8.16 "Whom the Gods Love"

(BBC Programme)
8.45 DOREEN BACON (contralto).

(A Studio Recital)
9. 4 Time for Musio

(BBC Programme)
9.34 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 A. J. Allan Stories
Epilogue
fBBC Production)

10.30 Close dowr

QZ 860 kc. 349m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Morning Programme
8.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 For the Bandsman10.16 "In My Library": Harold Nichole
son on Byron_ fe ;

\DDU FirVUsl auung)10.30 New Releases
41. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 ‘Time for Music: Midland Light Ore
chestra

(BBC Programme)12.34 p.m. Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Ring Up the Curtain: Excerptsfrom Music for Shakespeare, played bythe BBC Theatre’ Orcnestra with SylviaRobin and Robert Irwin as soloists

(BBC Programme)
3. 0 Sunday Matinee
4.30 "N.Z., Pacific Playground"5. O Children’s session
5.30 Music Time: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
Concert Stage
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
ANGLICAN SERVICE

St. Matthew’s Church
Preacher: Rev. K. F. Button ®@

2

Organist. and Chojrmaster:; Cecil B.
Spinney
8. 5 Milan: Symphony..Orchestra, cone«ducted by Cav. Lorenzo MolajoliOverture: Cinderella Rossini
Royal Opera House Orchestra, Covent
Garden, conducted a! Hugo RignoldBallet Suite: Les Deux Pigeons

| Messager
Lisa Della Casa (soprano) and Helge'Rosvaenge (tenof), with the Zurich
Municipal Orchestra
A Toast to Good Fortune ("Count of
Luxemburg’’) Lehar
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Emperor Waltz Strauss
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary In Maori8.30 "The Story of Lloyds," a featurewhich explains the business conducted
by this famous house

(BBC Programme) %

10. O Reflections
10.23 Epilogue

(BBC Production),10.30 Close down
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DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA
2YA, 4YA (1YZ, 2YZ, 4YZot9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. and 9.0 only.)


